
DEATH 
PAYMNET 

DEDUCTION

250          10%

NEW 491    -  491   1,22,750    12,275     1,10,475   1,22,750       12,275      
MEMBER OUT -     -    -  491      

491    DEATH -     1        -  490      
NEW 2        -    -  492   1,23,000    12,300     1,10,700   1,23,000       12,300      
MEMBER OUT -     -    1     491      

493    DEATH -     1        -  490      
NEW 3        -    -  493   1,23,250    12,325     1,10,925   3,69,750       36,975      
MEMBER OUT -     -    2     491      

496    DEATH -     3        -  488      
NEW 21      -    -  509   1,27,250    12,725     1,14,525   2,54,500       25,450      
MEMBER OUT -     -    -  509      

517    DEATH -     2        -  507      
NEW 8        -    -  515   1,28,750    12,875     1,15,875   7,72,500       77,250      
MEMBER OUT -     -    -  515      

525    DEATH -     6        -  509      
NEW 7        -    -  516   1,29,000    12,900     1,16,100   9,03,000       90,300      
MEMBER OUT -     -    3     513      

532    DEATH -     7        -  506      
NEW 13      -    -  519   1,29,750    12,975     1,16,775   3,89,250       38,925      
MEMBER OUT -     -    7     512      

545    DEATH -     3        -  509      
545    23      13   509      26,89,000    2,68,900  

NEW 2        -    -  511   1,27,750    12,775     1,14,975   1,27,750       12,775      
MEMBER OUT -     -    -  511      

547    DEATH -     1        -  510      
547    24      13   510      28,16,750    5,13,600  

N
ET

 
YE

AR
LY

 
PA

YM
EN

T

N
ET

 
YE

AR
LY

 
D

ED
U

CT
IO

N

SHRI NAVGAM DASHA DISHAWAL VANIK GNATI SAMAJ
NSS - DEATH FUND CONTRIBUTION LIST 

2021-22
01-04-21 TO 

31-03-22

YEAR PERIOD DEATAILS

M
EM

BE
RS

 O
U

T

M
EM

BE
RS

 
M

EW

M
EM

BE
RS

 
D

EA
TH

2020-21
01-04-20 TO 

31-03-21

2023-24
01-04-23 TO 

31-03-24

NET 
PAYMNET

M
EM

BE
R'

S 
BA

LA
N

CE

2016-17
01-04-16 TO 

31-03-17

01-04-17 TO 
31-03-18

2017-18

2019-20
01-04-19 TO 

31-03-20

2018-19
01-04-18 TO 

31-03-19
M

EM
BE

RS
H

IP
  

N
O

. U
PT

O

2022-23
01-04-22 TO 

31-03-23


