SHRI NAVGAM DASHA DISHAWAL VANIK GNATI SAMAJ NSS - DEATH FUND CONTRIBUTION LIST

YEAR	PERIOD	MEMBERSHIP NO. UPTO	DEATAILS	MEMBERS MEW	MEMBERS DEATH	MEMBERS OUT	MEMBER'S BALANCE	DEATH PAYMNET	DEDUCTION	NET PAYMNET	NET YEARLY PAYMENT	NET YEARLY DEDUCTIO N
								250	10%			
2016-17	01-04-16 TO		NEW	491		-	491	1,22,750	12,275	1,10,475	1,22,750	12,275
	31-03-17		MEMBER OUT	-	-	-	491					
	31-03-17	491	DEATH	-	1	-	490					
2017-18	01-04-17 TO		NEW	2	-	•	492	1,23,000	12,300	1,10,700	1,23,000	12,300
	31-03-18		MEMBER OUT	-	-	1	491					
	21-02-10	493	DEATH	-	1	-	490					
2018-19	01-04-18 TO		NEW	3	-	-	493	1,23,250	12,325	1,10,925	3,69,750	36,975
	31-03-19		MEMBER OUT	-	-	2	491					
	31-03-19	496	DEATH	-	3	-	488					
2019-20	01-04-19 TO		NEW	21	-	-	509	1,27,250	12,725	1,14,525	2,54,500	25,450
	31-03-20		MEMBER OUT	-	-	-	509					
	31-03-20	517	DEATH	-	2	-	507					
2020-21	01-04-20 TO		NEW	8	-	-	515	1,28,750	12,875	1,15,875	7,72,500	77,250
	31-03-21		MEMBER OUT	-	-	-	515					
	01 00 21	525	DEATH		6	-	509	1 20 202	40.000	1 1 2 1 2 2	0.00.000	00.000
2021-22	01-04-21 TO		NEW	7	-	-	516	1,29,000	12,900	1,16,100	9,03,000	90,300
	31-03-22	F22	MEMBER OUT DEATH	-	7	3	513					
		532			,	-	506					
2022-23	01-04-22 TO		NEW	13	-		519	1,29,750	12,975	1,16,775	3,89,250	38,925
	31-03-23		MEMBER OUT	-	-	7	512					
		545	DEATH	-	3	-	509					
				545	23	13	509				26,89,000	2,68,900
2023-24	01-04-23 TO		NEW	2	-	-	511	1,27,750	12,775	1,14,975	1,27,750	12,775
	31-03-24		MEMBER OUT	-	-	-	511					
	31-03-24	547	DEATH	-	1	-	510					
				547	24	13	510				28,16,750	5,13,600